HAMEL BASEBALL
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
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WE NEED YOUR SUPPORT

Hamel Athletic Club is a non-profit organization whose purpose is
to provide a quality baseball program that promotes teamwork,
self-esteem, and skill development to over 1000 young athletes in

Medina, Plymouth, Wayzata, Maple Grove, Corcoran, Orono,
Greenfield, Loretto, Maple Plain, Long Lake and Rockford.

We rely on registration dues, community sponsorships and
fundraising to cover the cost of uniforms, equipment, insurance,
field improvements & maintenance, umpires and facility rental fees.

A sponsorship can give you a FRONT ROW SEAT TO THOUSANDS of
park visitors, direct e-mails and social media views.

Custom packages available upon request.

Sponsorship inquiries:
Greg DeVos - 763.22Mamelhawks@gmail.com




PONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

HOME RUN PACKAGE

* (4) Large dugout banners

* Logo on all Hamel Baseball e-mails
* Logo on all team websites

 (2) Direct e-mail or Facebook ads

TRIPLE PACKAGE*

e (2) 4'x8’ banners

* (2) Direct e-mail or Facebook ad

* Logo on Hamel Baseball home page
* Scoreboard video ad

DOUBLE PACKAGE*

e (1) 4'x8' banner
* (1) Direct e-mail or Facebook ad
* Logo on Hamel Baseball home page

C ontact us for larger scale or custom sponsorship options

$10,000

$3,000

$1,500

SCOREBOARD PANEL SPONSOR*

(company name/logo on a scoreboard, includes video ad)

LEVEL UNIFORM SPONSOR

(company name/logo on all team jerseys at one level)

BANNER SPONSOR*

(custom banner along main walkway)

4'x8" banner
6'x8’ banner
6'x16" banner

CONCESSION STAND SPONSOR

(company name/logo on concession menus)

SCOREBOARD VIDEO AD SPONSOR

(15 second video ad displayed on scoreboard at each game)

WEBSITE HOME PAGE SPONSOR

(company name/logo on website home page)

JAMBOREE BRACKET SPONSOR

(company name/logo on tournament brackets)

SINGLE TEAM WEBSITE SPONSOR

(company name/logo on a team website)

A Rates are annual with 2-year minimum.
Production costs apply. . ;

SPONSORSHIP SINGLES

$3,000
$3,000

$750
$1,250
$2,000

S750
S500
S500
$350

$200



ISUAL EXAMPLES

SCOREBOARD SPONSOR
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