

# HAMEL BASEBALL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



# WE NEED YOUR SUPPORT



Hamel Athletic Club is a non-profit organization whose purpose is to provide a quality baseball program that promotes teamwork, self-esteem, and skill development to over **1000** young athletes in Medina, Plymouth, Wayzata, Maple Grove, Corcoran, Orono, Greenfield, Loretto, Maple Plain, Long Lake and Rockford.

We rely on registration dues, community sponsorships and fundraising to cover the cost of uniforms, equipment, insurance, field improvements & maintenance, umpires and facility rental fees.

A sponsorship can give you a **FRONT ROW SEAT TO THOUSANDS** of park visitors, direct e-mails and social media views.

Custom packages available upon request.

Sponsorship inquiries:

Greg DeVos – 763.228.3136 – [gregd.hamelhawks@gmail.com](mailto:gregd.hamelhawks@gmail.com)

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Contact us for larger scale or custom sponsorship options

<b>HOME RUN PACKAGE</b> <sup>Ⓢ</sup>	<b>\$10,000</b>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• (4) Large dugout banners</li> <li>• Logo on all Hamel Baseball e-mails</li> <li>• Logo on all team websites</li> <li>• (2) Direct e-mail or Facebook ads</li> </ul>	
<b>TRIPLE PACKAGE</b> <sup>Ⓢ</sup>	<b>\$3,000</b>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• (2) 4'x8' banners</li> <li>• (2) Direct e-mail or Facebook ad</li> <li>• Logo on Hamel Baseball home page</li> <li>• Scoreboard video ad</li> </ul>	
<b>DOUBLE PACKAGE</b> <sup>Ⓢ</sup>	<b>\$1,500</b>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• (1) 4'x8' banner</li> <li>• (1) Direct e-mail or Facebook ad</li> <li>• Logo on Hamel Baseball home page</li> </ul>	

## SPONSORSHIP SINGLES

<b>SCOREBOARD PANEL SPONSOR</b> <sup>Ⓢ</sup> <i>(company name/logo on a scoreboard, includes video ad)</i>	<b>\$3,000</b>
<b>LEVEL UNIFORM SPONSOR</b> <i>(company name/logo on all team jerseys at one level)</i>	<b>\$3,000</b>
<b>BANNER SPONSOR</b> <sup>Ⓢ</sup>  <i>(custom banner along main walkway)</i>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>4'x8' banner \$750</li> <li>6'x8' banner \$1,250</li> <li>6'x16' banner \$2,000</li> </ul>
<b>CONCESSION STAND SPONSOR</b> <i>(company name/logo on concession menus)</i>	<b>\$750</b>
<b>SCOREBOARD VIDEO AD SPONSOR</b> <i>(15 second video ad displayed on scoreboard at each game)</i>	<b>\$500</b>
<b>WEBSITE HOME PAGE SPONSOR</b> <i>(company name/logo on website home page)</i>	<b>\$500</b>
<b>JAMBOREE BRACKET SPONSOR</b> <i>(company name/logo on tournament brackets)</i>	<b>\$350</b>
<b>SINGLE TEAM WEBSITE SPONSOR</b> <i>(company name/logo on a team website)</i>	<b>\$200</b>



<sup>Ⓢ</sup> Rates are annual with 2-year minimum. Production costs apply.

# VISUAL EXAMPLES

SCOREBOARD SPONSOR



There's nothing better than  
BASEBALL & ICE CREAM!



763-225-6682 | County Road 24 & Highway 55 | honeyandmackies.com

PROUD HAMEL BASEBALL SPONSORS!

SOCIAL MEDIA SPONSOR



UNIFORM SPONSOR



SCOREBOARD SPONSOR



BANNER SPONSOR